Features
General Purpose Panel Computers30
Dimensions
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Unit: mm
31
4
Smart Home Networking

and can be mounted in several different configurations. It can be panel mounted, wall
mounted or placed upright on a desktop. Integrating the PPC-105T into a custom
Ordering Information
§ PPC-105T Bare BOM: PPC-105T-BARE
  Panel PC with 10" TFT SVGA LCD display, NS GX1
300 MHz CPU and 64 MB SDRAM on-board
  Bare BOM: PPC-105DC-BARE
  PPC-105T with 24VDC power supply (12 VDC is
optional) with resistive touchscreen
§ PPC-105T-RT Bare BOM: PPC-105T-BARE-T
  PPC-105T with resistive touchscreen
  Bare BOM : PPC-105DC-BAR-T
  PPC-105T-RT with 24 VDC power supply (12 VDC is
optional)
§ PPC-100 Stand Stand kit for the PPC-100/102/103/105 series
§ PPC-100 SWINGARM Swing arm kit for the PPC-100/103/105 series
§ PPC-100 WALL-MT Wall mount kit for the PPC-100/103/105 series
§ PPC-EXP-105 PCI/ISA expansion kit for PPC-105T